Ligent Photonics Incorporated  ····  602C West Fifth Avenue ····  Naperville ·  ·  ·  ·   Illinois 60563  ····  (630) 995-3951   Page  1   Rev3.1  31  Oct ‘12
LTB3468 Series GPON ONU Transceiver
CLASS B+ 1244/2488Mb/s With Tx_Indication
Ligent
in telligen t photonics
Ligent
in telligen t photonics
T he LTB3468 Series Modules are low-cost 2488Mb/s downstream and 1244Mb/s upstream GPON bidi-rectional transceivers designed to meet the requirements of the ITU-T G.984.2 and the ITU-T G.984.5

Ligent
in telligen t photonics
Ordering information
2x10 SFF with Fiber Pigtail and SC/PC Optical Connector
Part Number
ITU-T G.984.5
Compliant
Burst Enable Optical Interface Case Temperature Notes
LTB3468-BC No Standard = HIGH Pigtail, SC/APC connector 0 to 70 ºC Standard Product
LTB3468-BH No Standard = HIGH Pigtail, SC/APC connector -40 to 85 ºC Standard Product
LTB3468L-BC No Option = LOW Pigtail, SC/APC connector 0 to 70 ºC Special Order Product
LTB3468L-BH No Option = LOW Pigtail, SC/APC connector -40 to 85 ºC Special Order Product
LTB3468-BCG Yes Standard = HIGH Pigtail, SC/APC connector 0 to 70 ºC Standard Product
LTB3468-BHG Yes Standard = HIGH Pigtail, SC/APC connector -40 to 85 ºC Standard Product
LTB3468L-BCG Yes Option = LOW Pigtail, SC/APC connector 0 to 70 ºC Special Order Product
LTB3468L-BHG Yes Option = LOW Pigtail, SC/APC connector -40 to 85 ºC Special Order Product
2x10 SFF SC Receptacle
Part Number
ITU-T G.984.5
Compliant
Burst Enable Optical Interface Case Temperature Notes
LTB3468-SC No Standard = HIGH SC Receptacle 0 to 70 ºC Standard Product
LTB3468-SH No Standard = HIGH SC Receptacle -40 to 85 ºC Standard Product
LTB3468L-SC No Option = LOW SC Receptacle 0 to 70 ºC Special Order Product
LTB3468L-SH No Option = LOW SC Receptacle -40 to 85 ºC Special Order Product
LTB3468-SCG Yes Standard = HIGH SC Receptacle 0 to 70 ºC Standard Product
LTB3468-SHG Yes Standard = HIGH SC Receptacle -40 to 85 ºC Standard Product
LTB3468L-SCG Yes Option = LOW SC Receptacle 0 to 70 ºC Special Order Product
LTB3468L-SHG Yes Option = LOW SC Receptacle -40 to 85 ºC Special Order Product
LTB3468-CC No Standard = HIGH Pigtail, SC/UPC connector 0 to 70 ºC Standard Product
LTB3468-CH No Standard = HIGH Pigtail, SC/UPC connector -40 to 85 ºC Standard Product
LTB3468L-CC No Option = LOW Pigtail, SC/UPC connector 0 to 70 ºC Special Order Product
LTB3468L-CH No Option = LOW Pigtail, SC/UPC connector -40 to 85 ºC Special Order Product
LTB3468-CCG Yes Standard = HIGH Pigtail, SC/UPC connector 0 to 70 ºC Standard Product
LTB3468-CHG Yes Standard = HIGH Pigtail, SC/UPC connector -40 to 85 ºC Standard Product
LTB3468L-CCG Yes Option = LOW Pigtail, SC/UPC connector 0 to 70 ºC Special Order Product
LTB3468L-CHG Yes Option = LOW Pigtail, SC/UPC connector -40 to 85 ºC Special Order Product
Ligent Photonics Incorporated  ····  602C West Fifth Avenue ····  Naperville ·  ·  ·  ·   Illinois 60563  ····  (630) 995-3951   Page  3   Rev3.1  31  Oct ‘12
LTB3468 Series GPON ONU Transceiver
CLASS B+ 1244/2488Mb/s With Tx_Indication
Ligent
in telligen t photonics
Ligent